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8AM-3PM



$5.99

$4.99

$6.49

$7.99

$7.99

$9.99

$10.99

$1.50 $1.50 $1.50

Ask about

our Daily

Specials!

MONDAY - FRIDAY ONLY



$2.49

$3.49

$3.99

$3.49

$5.49

$6.49

$7.49

$6.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99
$1.50



(Ham, Turkey, Swiss, and Cheddar Cheese on 
French Toast)

(Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, and Swiss on Grilled Rye)

(Pastrami, Sauerkraut, & Swiss on Grilled Rye)

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

$9.49

$8.99

$10.99

$7.99

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

$12.99

$3.99

$3.25

$2.25 $3.49

$2.29

$2.29

$2.29

$2.99

ICE CREAM
Scoops and Cones

CUP or WAFFLE CONE
 

Single Scoop  $3.99
Double Scoop $4.99
Triple Scoop   $5.99

 

Sundaes
All Sundaes include one wet topping, one dry

topping, whipped cream, and cherry.
 

Small      $4.99
Medium   $5.99
Large      $6.99

 

Banana Split
 

$8.99
 

Includes choice of any 3 flavors, two wet toppings,
two dry toppings, whipped cream, and cherry. 

 

**Additional charge for extra toppings.**
Wet Toppings $0.75 
Dry Toppings $0.50

Flavors 
Chocolate

Vanilla
Cookies and Cream

Burgundy Cherry
Rocky Road

Sugar-Free Vanilla

Dry Toppings
Rainbow Sprinkles

Chocolate Sprinkles
Chopped Mixed Nuts

Oreo Crumbles
M&M's

Wet Toppings
Hot Fudge

Hot Caramel
Strawberry Topping
Pineapple Topping

Maple Walnuts

Philly Cheesesteak



$6.49

$8.49

$9.99

$10.99

$8.99

$10.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$7.99

$11.99

$1.50

$1.50 $2.50)

$11.99

$13.99

$15.99

$19.99Smoked Fish (For Two)
(Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$3.49

$3.49 / $4.49



$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

Potato or Kasha Knish
Coconut Shrimp (6) 
(With Sweet Chili Sauce)

Chicken Quesadilla
(With Guacamole, Sour Cream, and Salsa)

Crock of French Onion Soup

$3.99    $4.99

$5.99

$7.49

$9.49

$9.99

APPETIZERS

Basket of Onion Rings 

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara

Buffalo Chicken Tenders (5)
(With Carrots, Celery, and Blue Cheese Dip)

$5.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.49

$8.99

$10.99

$8.49

$9.49

$9.49

$10.49

$9.99

$8.99

$11.49

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.49

$11.49

$9.99

$10.49

$10.49

$11.49

$10.49

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$7.99

$12.99

$12.99


