

# OLD FLORIDA CAFE At Century Village



# **Breakfast & Lunch**

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

8AM-3PM

(954) 708-2423

**Updated October 2022** 

Ask about our Daily Specials!



# **BREAKFAST SPECIALS**

# DINE-IN ONLY (Served 8-11 am)

#### **MONDAY - FRIDAY ONLY**

Bowl of oatmeal or grits\$5.99
Bagel with cream cheese, butter, jelly \$4.99
Two eggs with home fries, grits or oats, \$6.49 choice of bread or bagel, butter, jelly
Two eggs with home fries, grits or oats, \$7.99 bacon, sausage or ham, toast, butter, jelly
1-1-1-1 one egg, one pancake or french \$7.99 toast, one sausage and one bacon
Two eggs with corned beef hash, home\$9.99 fries, grits or oats, choice of bread or bagel, butter, jelly
Special omelette of the day, home fries,

All Specials Served with Coffee or Tea

Egg Whites Add \$1.50 Extra Egg Add \$1.50 Sub Sweet Potato Fries Add \$1.50



## **BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY**

#### **BAGEL WITH A SCHMEAR**

Butter	\$2.49
Cream Cheese	\$3.49
Scallion Cream Cheese	\$3.99
Peanut Butter	\$3.49
Nova Cream Cheese	\$5.49

### **BREAKFAST SANDWICHES**

(Choice of Bread or Bagel)

Egg and Cheese	\$6.49
Egg and Cheese with Bacon, Ham, or Sausag	ge \$7.49

#### **OMELETTES**

(Served with home fries, grits or oats. Choice of Bread)

Plain Omelette	\$6.99
Cheese Omelette	\$7.99
Ham, Bacon or Sausage and Cheese Omelette	\$9.99
Mushroom, Onion and Pepper Omelette	\$9.99
Western Omelette	\$9.99
Spanish Omelette	\$9.99
Vegetable Omelette	\$9.99
Kosher Salami Omelette	\$10.99
Deli Omelette	\$9.99
Build Your Own Omelette	\$10.99
Choose three from the following: (Additional Items \$1.50)	

Bacon Onions Cheddar Ham Peppers **Swiss** Sausage Tomato American Mozzarella Corned Beef Spinach Pastrami Mushrooms Feta

Sharing requires purchase of 2 beverages

Consumer Report: Consuming rare or undercooked products such as meat or eggs may be harmful to your health





#### FROM THE GRILL

(Served with French Fries, Cole Slaw or Potato Salad and Pickle)

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich · · · · \$11.99
Tuna Melt\$11.99
Roast Beef Melt\$11.99
Turkey Melt\$11.99
Patty Melt\$11.99
Fried Fish Sandwich · · · · · · \$10.99
Hot Open Turkey \$11.99
Chicken Tenders · · · · \$9.99
Chicken Cutlet
Reuben Sandwich\$12.99

Rachel Sandwich	\$12.99
Monte Cristo Sandwich	\$12.99
Burger Deluxe ······	\$9.99
Cheeseburger Deluxe ·····	\$10.99
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$11.99
Turkey Burger	\$9.49
Jumbo Hot Dog	\$8.99
Hot Open Roast Beef	\$11.99
Sausage & Pepper Hoagie · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.99
Chicken Parmesan Hoagie · · · · · · · · ·	\$12.99
Philly Cheesesteak	

#### **BEVERAGES**

(Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, and Swiss on Grilled Rye)

Fountain Soda ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	\$2.29	Chocolate Milk •••••••	\$3.99
Iced Tea or Coffee •••••••	\$2.29	Dr. Browns Soda (Cans)	\$3.25
		Fresh Squeezed Juice ••••••••(Orange, Apple Juice, Tomato Juice)	\$MALL LARGE \$2.25 \$3.49
	\$2.00		

Sharing requires purchase of 2 beverages















#### **Flavors**

Chocolate Vanilla Cookies and Cream **Burgundy Cherry** Rocky Road Sugar-Free Vanilla

#### **Dry Toppings**

Rainbow Sprinkles **Chocolate Sprinkles Chopped Mixed Nuts Oreo Crumbles** M&M's

#### **Wet Toppings**

Hot Fudge Hot Caramel **Strawberry Topping** Pineapple Topping Maple Walnuts





#### **Scoops and Cones**

**CUP or WAFFLE CONE** 

Single Scoop \$3.99 Double Scoop \$4.99 Triple Scoop \$5.99

#### **Sundaes**

All Sundaes include one wet topping, one dry topping, whipped cream, and cherry.

> Small \$4.99 Medium **\$5.99** \$6.99 Large

#### **Banana Split**

\$8.99

Includes choice of any 3 flavors, two wet toppings, two dry toppings, whipped cream, and cherry.

> \*\*Additional charge for extra toppings.\*\* Wet Toppings \$0.75 **Dry Toppings \$0.50**





## EGGS

Two eggs with Home fries, grits or oatmeal,toast, butter, jelly	\$6.49
with bacon, sausage or ham	\$8.49
Corned Beef Hash and Eggs	\$9.99
Nova, Eggs and Onions	\$10.99
Diced Ham and Eggs	\$8.99
Eggs Benedict	\$10.99
9	
FROM THE GRIDDLE	
Short Stack of Pancakes (2)	\$6.99
Full Stack of Pancakes (3)	\$7.99
Challah French Toast	\$8.99
Belgium Waffle	\$7.99
Matzo Brie (With Onions \$1.50 with Nova and Onions \$2.50)	\$9.99
Cheese Blintzes with Blueberries and Sour Cream	\$10.99
Potato Pancakes (3) (With Sour Cream or Applesauce)	\$9.99
1-1-1-1 One Egg, One Pancake or French Toast,	\$7.99
One Bacon and One Sausage	
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage	\$11.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast,	\$11.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast,	\$11.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage	\$11.99 \$11.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of	\$11.99 \$13.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter	\$11.99 \$13.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter	\$11.99 \$13.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter (Above with Scoop of Tuna or White Fish Salad. Served with Two Bagels)  Smoked Fish (For Two) (Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)  SIDE ORDERS	\$11.99 \$13.99 \$15.99 \$19.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter (Above with Scoop of Tuna or White Fish Salad. Served with Two Bagels)  Smoked Fish (For Two) (Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)  SIDE ORDERS  Ham Steak	\$11.99 \$13.99 \$15.99 \$19.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bage!)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter (Above with Scoop of Tuna or White Fish Salad. Served with Two Bage!s)  Smoked Fish (For Two) (Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)  SIDE ORDERS  Ham Steak  \$4. Sausage Links (4)	\$11.99 \$13.99 \$15.99 \$19.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter (Above with Scoop of Tuna or White Fish Salad. Served with Two Bagels)  Smoked Fish (For Two) (Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)  SIDE ORDERS  Ham Steak  \$4. Sausage Links (4)	\$11.99 \$13.99 \$15.99 \$19.99
2-2-2-2 Two Eggs, Two Pancake or French Toast, Two Bacon and Two Sausage  SMOKED FISH  Mini Nova Patter (With Plain Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and choice of bagel)  Nova Platter (With Plain and Chive Cream Cheese. Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Olives and choice of Nova Combo Platter (Above with Scoop of Tuna or White Fish Salad. Served with Two Bagels)  Smoked Fish (For Two) (Includes Nova, Whitefish Salad, Choice of Tuna, Chicken, or Egg Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives, Cucumbers, Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, and Choice of Two Bagels)  SIDE ORDERS  Ham Steak  \$4.  Sausage Links (4)  \$4.  Bacon (4)	\$11.99 \$13.99 \$15.99 \$19.99 49 49 49

Sharing requires purchase of 2 beverages



#### **HOMEMADE SOUP**

	CUP	BOWL
Chicken Noodle, Matzo Ball or Soup of the Day	\$3.99	\$4.99
Crock of French Onion Soup	\$5.99	
Soup and Garden Salad	\$7.49	
Soup and 1/2 Salad Sandwich	\$9.49	
Soup and 1/2 Deli Sandwich	\$9.99	

#### **APPETIZERS**

Basket of Onion Rings ······	\$5.99	Potato or Kasha Knish\$6.49
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara ······	\$7.99	Coconut Shrimp (6) \$8.99
Buffalo Chicken Tenders (5)		
(With Carrots Celery and Rlue Cheese Din)		(With Guacamole, Sour Cream, and Salsa)

OVERSTUFFED SALAD & DELI SANDWICHES

(Served with Cole Slaw or Potato Salad and Pickle)

Egg Salad       \$8.49         Chicken Salad       \$9.49         Tuna Salad       \$9.49         White Fish Salad       \$10.49	Hot Corned Beef       \$11.99         Hot Pastrami       \$11.99         Turkey (House Made)       \$11.99         Roast Beef (House Made)       \$11.99
Shrimp Salad	Ham & Cheese

## SALAD PLATTERS AND ENTRÉE SALADS

(Salad Platters served with scoop of salad, lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, onion, potato salad or cole slaw and choice of bread or bagel)

and online of product of pagety	
Egg Salad Platter	\$9.99
Chicken Salad Platter	\$10.49
Tuna Salad Platter	\$10.49
White Fish Salad Platter	\$11.49
Shrimp Salad Platter	\$10.49
Chef Salad	\$12.99
(Mixed Greens with Tomato, Cucumbers, Onion, Peppers, Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham and Cheese)	\$12.77
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	\$12.99
Cobb Salad	\$12.99
Garden Salad	\$7.99
Garden Salad with Grilled Chicken	\$12.99
Salad Trio Platter  (Chaose any 3 salads with lettuce tomato cucumbers opions potato salad or cole slaw and	\$12.99

(Choose any 3 salads with lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, onions, potato salad or cole slaw and choice of Bagel or Bread)  $\,$ 

A SHE